
DELI SPECIALS

Contact your sales rep today!  215-992-0900
 

2701 Red Lion Road, Philadelphia, PA 19154 | 215-992-0900 | 800-882-6328 | quakervalleyfoods.com

ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. MINIMUM QUANTITY REQUIRED.@QuakerValleyFoods

July 15 - 26, 2024

American Cheese
Loaf

White
#4104125

6/5 lb.

Yellow 
#4104171

6/5 lb.
$2.699/lb.

Cooked Deli Ham

10%
#4107180

2/13 lb.

35% 
#4107195

2/13 lb.

$2.229/lb.$2.429/lb.

American Cheese 
Sliced 160 ct.

White
#4104180

6/5 lb.

Yellow 
#4104215

6/5 lb.

$2.499/lb.

Swiss Cheese

$3.899/lb.

 
#4107765

2/12 lb.

$3.099/cs.

Imported Ham Retail Turkey Bacon

Hot Dogs
Bun Length 
#4113209

24/1 lb.

#4104246
2/11 lb.

$4.499/lb.

$3.899/lb.

#4115586
12/12 oz.

#4118602
2/10 lb.

Honey Smoked  
Turkey Breast

$2.599/lb.

10% Cooked Ham

#4102887 
2/13 lb.

$1.199/lb.

$3.399/lb.

Provolone
#4104305

2/12 lb. Avg.

Jamaican Beef Patties
Uncooked

Mild
#4250051

50 ct.

Hot 
#4250052

50 ct.
$59.99/cs.

Nibblers
4295005 
8/27 oz.

Strips 
#4297707
8/26 oz.

$39.99/cs.

Breaded Strips
Patties

4295805 
8/27 oz.

American Cheese
White 

#4104030
6/5 lb.

$3.599/lb.

Retail Burgers
Homestyle
#4293001

12/2 lb.

$79.99/cs.

Beef Sausage
SmokedMild 

#4131011
4/5 lb.

$4.599/lb.

Hot 
#4131010

4/5 lb.

Chicken 
#4113050

24/1 lb.


